
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/30/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:59:50 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/23/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/29/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000017,2 CPO,0211,GSD2400000017,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Bldg. 88; Luxury Vinyl Tile and Adhesive INNOVATIVE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 03/26/2024 05/23/2024 12,036.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000019,4 CMA,0211,GSD2400000006,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Security Guard Services - GSD
Buildings

BWH SECURITY LLC 04/02/2024 05/23/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2400000008,2 CMA,0613,VNF2400000008,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Security Personnel for WVVNF TUCKER SECURITY LLC 04/25/2024 05/24/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0623,DAS2400000001,2 CMA,0623,DAS2400000001,1 DIVISION OF ADMINISTRATIVE
SERVICES

Security Guard CAPITOL SECURITY SOLUTIONS
LLC

04/25/2024 05/23/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX2400000004,3 CMA,0702,TAX2400000005,1 TAX DIVISION Security Guard Service for Revenue
Center Bldg 22

CAPITOL SECURITY SOLUTIONS
LLC

05/06/2024 05/24/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000094,1 CMA,0803,DOT2400000042,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Corrugated Pipe Materials
Supplemental

LANE ENTERPRISES INC 05/02/2024 05/24/2024 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

